
the stables café 
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course, if you would prefer not to pay the discretionary charge, please just let staff at the till know and they will deduct it from your bill. 
 

 

  

 

 

 

CAKES  

 
 

Please see the sideboard for our amazing selection 

of cakes made by our team of chefs at Waddesdon 

 
 

Delicious Vanilla Cupcake  

Vegan, Gluten Free & Sugar Free Chocolate Slice* 

Carrot and Pecan Cake* 

Lemon & Blueberry Drizzle 

Cherry Bakewell Cake* (g)  

Delicious Homemade Cupcake 

Lime & Coconut Cake 

Classic Victoria Sandwich with Homemade 

Blackcurrant Jam   

 

Raspberry Meringue with Cream and Fruit 

Compote 
 

Scone with Butter & Strawberry Jam 

 

 

CREAM TEA 
 

  pot of tea for one, a homemade scone 

  strawberry jam and clotted cream 
 
 
 

CHILDREN’S MENU (under 8s) 
(11.30am to 3.00pm) 
   
  Classic Sausage Sandwich  

  Spaghetti with Smooth Tomato Sauce & 

  Cheddar Cheese (v) 

    

 

  children’s lunch box: ham or cheese 

  mini roll, carton of juice, crisps, 

  fruit yoghurt and a chocolate treat 
 
 

HOMEMADE SOUP 
(11.30am to 5.00pm) 

 

Seasonal Soup with artisan breads from Degustibis 

of Oxford* & Salted Butter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.00 

£2.95 

£3.25 

£3.25 

£3.25 

£3.25 

£3.25 

£3.25 

 

 

£3.50 

 

£3.25 

 

 

£6.45 
(per 
person) 
 

 

 

£4.50 

£4.50 

 

£4.95 

 

 

 

 

 

£5.50 

  

 

   

THE STABLES SANDWICHES 
(11.30am to 5.00pm) (g) available 
 

All served on Artisan Breads from Degustibus of Oxford, 

Dressed Slaw & dressed Bucksum salad leaves 

 

Classic chicken and bacon club with tomato, little 

gem and mayonnaise served on wholemeal bread 
 

Whipped Goats Cheese, Fig Chutney, rocket & Candied 

Walnuts on Onion Rye,  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIGHT LUNCHES       

(11.30am to 3.00pm) 

All served with Puy Lentil Salad with 

Edamame Beans, Sunblush Tomatoes, Citrus 

Dressing and Bucksum salad leaves  

Spinach, tomato and mozzarella flat tart 

with pesto(v) 

Smoked sea trout with horseradish 

MayoGF DF 

Waddesdon’s Lamb Koftas with  Tzatziki 

GF 

 

Platter of red pepper hummus, 

babaganous, vegetable fritters, roast vine 

tomatoes, olives, pitta bread and artisan 

bread vegan gf available  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

THE STABLES BURGERS   
(11.30am to 3.00pm) 
 

6oz Homemade Beef Burger with smoked 

cheddar, Dill Pickles, Little Gem, Plum Tomato, 

Waddesdon burger sauce served in a sesame 

brioche bun with potato wedges & dressed slaw gf 

available  

 

Classic Panko Fish Finger Sandwich with 

Homemade Tartare Sauce, Little Gem and Plum 

Tomato served in a brioche roll with potato wedges 

& dressed slaw 
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If we can help with any special dietary requirements, 

please let us know, (v) = vegetarian (!) = Lupin * = nuts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TEA 

pot of tea 

pot of decaffeinated tea 

pot of earl grey, darjeeling,  

lemon and ginger, chamomile, 

peppermint, green tea, wild berry 
 

COFFEE  

filter coffee (regular or decaffeinated) 

espresso 

americano 

caffe latte 

flat white 

cappuccino 

coffee mocha 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

with baileys (35ml) 

with amaretto (35ml) 

with marshmallows  

 

HOT APPLE & CINNAMON  

MULLED WINE 

 

SOFT DRINKS 

 

kingsdown water  

(still or sparkling)   

coca cola (diet also available) 

lovely ginger beer 

kingsdown orange sparkle 

kingsdown rhubarb sparkle 

kingsdown apple sparkle 

kingsdown elderflower sparkle  

bensons apple juice 

 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

 

 

 

£2.60 

£2.60 

£2.60 

£2.80 

£2.80 

£2.80 

£2.80 

£2.90 

£4.30 

£4.30 

50p 

£2.60 

£4.50 (175ml) 

 

 

 

£1.70 (330ml) 

£3.40 (750ml) 

£2.60 (330ml) 

£2.95 (250ml) 

£2.95 (330ml) 

£2.95 (330ml) 

£2.95 (330ml) 

£2.95 (330ml) 

£2.95 (250ml) 

WHITE WINE  bottle/187ml 

   

Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d’Oc 

Baron Philippe de Rothschild  

fresh and aromatic with zesty citrus and  

floral finish  

(abv 12.5%) 

 

 

£4.70 

 

 

 

RED WINE 

 

  

Merlot, Pays d’Oc, 

Baron Philippe de Rothschild 

a soft and supple wine with abundant  

redcurrant fruits and a touch of spice 

(abv 13%) 

 £4.70 

 

 

  

BUBBLES  200ml  

   

Prosecco d’oc  

Mionetto  

soft and creamy with lots of peachy fruits 

 £7.50 

(abv 11%)   

 

 

CHILDREN’S DRINKS 

benson’s apple joosed  

benson’s orange and apple joosed 

benson’s blackcurrant and apple joosed 

fizzy lemonade 

 

 

 

  

 

 

£1.85 

£1.85 

£1.85 

£1.85 

 

Please order at your table with a member of 

staff and go to the bar to pay your bill, giving 

your table number  

All prices include VAT  
 

If we can help with any special dietary 

requirements, please let us know, (v) = 

vegetarian (!)  = Lupin * = nuts 

 

Gluten-free bread is available as well as gluten 

free options for most dishes - please ask your 

waiter 
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bensons orange juice  

BOTTLE BEERS AND CIDERS 

waddesdon gardener’s ale with quince  

(4.2%) 

sam smith’s organic lager (abv 5%) 

dunkertons premium organic cider        

(abv 7%) 

 

£2.95 (250ml) 

£4.30 (500ml) 

£4.30 (330ml) 

£4.30 (330ml) 

 

Whilst most of our food is made here at 

Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all 

ingredients, some of which are bought-in, have 

been prepared in an allergen-free environment. 

Please ask to see our comprehensive 

ingredients listing with details of major 

allergens. 

 
 

  

 


