CAKES

(11.30am to 5.00pm) (g) available
All served on Artisan Breads from Degustibus of Oxford, Dressed Slaw & dressed Bucksum salad leaves
Classic chicken and bacon club with tomato, little gem and mayonnaise served on wholemeal bread
Whipped Goats Cheese, Fig Chutney, rocket & Candied Walnuts on Onion Rye,

GH.		\sim 1 $^{\circ}$	
			_

(11.30am to 3.00pm)

All served with Puy Lentil Salad with Edamame Beans, Sunblush Tomatoes, Citrus Dressing and Bucksum salad leaves

Spinach, tomato and mozzarella flat tart with pesto(v)

Smoked sea trout with horseradish MayoGF DF

Waddesdon's Lamb Koftas with Tzatziki GF

Platter of red pepper hummus, babaganous, vegetable fritters, roast vine tomatoes, olives, pitta bread and artisan bread vegan gf available

THE STABLES BURGERS

(11.30am to 3.00pm)

6oz Homemade Beef Burger with smoked cheddar, Dill Pickles, Little Gem, Plum Tomato, Waddesdon burger sauce served in a sesame brioche bun with potato wedges & dressed slaw gf available

Classic Panko Fish Finger Sandwich with Homemade Tartare Sauce, Little Gem and Plum Tomato served in a brioche roll with potato wedges & dressed slaw

Please see the sideboard for our amazing selection
of cakes made by our team of chefs at Waddesdon
,

Deliate on Martilla Consulta	
Delicious Vanilla Cupcake	£2.00
Vegan, Gluten Free & Sugar Free Chocolate Slice*	£2.95
Carrot and Pecan Cake*	£3.25
Lemon & Blueberry Drizzle	£3.25
Cherry Bakewell Cake* (g)	£3.25
Delicious Homemade Cupcake	£3.25
Lime & Coconut Cake	£3.25
Classic Victoria Sandwich with Homemade Blackcurrant Jam	£3.25
Raspberry Meringue with Cream and Fruit Compote	£3.50
Scone with Butter & Strawberry Jam	£3.25

pot of tea for one, a homemade scone strawberry jam and clotted cream £6.45 (per person)

CHILDREN'S MENU (under 8s)

(11.30am to 3.00pm)

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

HOMEMADE SOUP

(11.30am to 5.00pm)

Seasonal Soup with artisan breads from Degustibis £5.50 of Oxford* & Salted Butter

the stables café

Please note that a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Our auditors have endorsed Waddesdon's discretionary charging system as the simplest and fairest way to allow good service to be rewarded whilst at the same time meeting legal requirements. Of course, if you would prefer not to pay the discretionary charge, please just let staff at the till know and they will deduct it from your bill.

TEA		WHITE WINE	bottle/187ml
		WITH E WINE	bottle/10/111
pot of tea	£2.50	Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d'Oc	£4.70
pot of decaffeinated tea	£2.50	fresh and aromatic with zesty citrus and	
pot of earl grey, darjeeling, lemon and ginger, chamomile, peppermint, green tea, wild berry	£2.50	floral finish (abv 12.5%)	
COFFEE		RED WINE	
filter coffee (regular or decaffeinated)	£2.60	Merlot, Pays d'Oc,	£4.70
espresso	£2.60	Baron Philippe de Rothschild	
americano	£2.60	a soft and supple wine with abundant redcurrant fruits and a touch of spice	
caffe latte	£2.80	(abv 13%)	
flat white	£2.80		
cappuccino	£2.80	BUBBLES	200ml
coffee mocha	£2.80	Prosecco d'oc Mionetto	£7.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.90	soft and creamy with lots of peachy fruits	
with baileys (35ml)	£4.30	(abv 11%)	
with amaretto (35ml)	£4.30		
with marshmallows	50p	CHILDREN'S DRINKS	
	£2.60	benson's apple joosed	£1.85
HOT APPLE & CINNAMON		benson's orange and apple joosed	£1.85
MULLED WINE	£4.50 (175ml)	benson's blackcurrant and apple joosed	£1.85
SOFT DRINKS		fizzy lemonade	£1.85
kingsdown water (still or sparkling)	£1.70 (330ml) £3.40 (750ml)		
coca cola (diet also available)	£2.60 (330ml)	Please order at your table with a member of	
lovely ginger beer	£2.95 (250ml)	staff and go to the bar to pay your bill, giving your table number	
kingsdown orange sparkle	£2.95 (330ml)	All prices include VAT	
kingsdown rhubarb sparkle	£2.95 (330ml)	If we can help with any special dietary	
kingsdown apple sparkle	£2.95 (330ml)	requirements, please let us know, (v) = vegetarian (!) = Lupin * = nuts	
kingsdown elderflower sparkle	£2.95 (330ml)	Gluten-free bread is available as well as gluten	
bensons apple juice	£2.95 (250ml)	free options for most dishes - please ask your waiter	

the stables café

Please note that a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Our auditors have endorsed Waddesdon's discretionary charging system as the simplest and fairest way to allow good service to be rewarded whilst at the same time meeting legal requirements. Of course, if you would prefer not to pay the discretionary charge, please just let staff at the till know and they will deduct it from your bill.

bensons orange juice	£2.95 (250ml)
BOTTLE BEERS AND CIDERS	
waddesdon gardener's ale with quince (4.2%)	£4.30 (500ml)
sam smith's organic lager (abv 5%)	£4.30 (330ml)
dunkertons premium organic cider	£4.30 (330ml)

(abv 7%)

Whilst most of our food is made here at Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all ingredients, some of which are bought-in, have been prepared in an allergen-free environment. Please ask to see our comprehensive ingredients listing with details of major allergens.

the stables café